Communications Systems | Horn loudspeaker, 50W
LBC3484/00 Horn loudspeaker, 50W
u High efficiency driver
u Excellent speech reproduction
u Provision for inside mounting of the optional line/
loudspeaker supervision board
u Water-and dust protected to IP 65

+158 ºF)
Relative humidity <95%
Ordering information
Horn loudspeaker, 50W
Horn loudspeaker 50 W, circular 20", aluminum/ABS
material, U-bracket mounting, water and dust
protected IP65, light gray RAL 7035.
Order number LBC3484/00
Accessories
DRIVER UNIT 25W (EVAC)
Horn driver 25 W, for use with LBC3478/00 (14") or
LBC3479/00 (20") horns, light gray RAL 7035.
Order number LBC3472/00
DRIVER UNIT 35W (EVAC)
Horn driver 35 W, for use with LBC3478/00 (14") or
LBC3479/00 (20") horns, light gray RAL 7035.
Order number LBC3473/00
Horn driver assembly, 50W
Horn driver 50 W, for use with LBC3478/00 (14") or
LBC3479/00 (20") horns, light gray RAL 7035.
Order number LBC3474/00
LBC 3478/00 Horn, 14" without Driver
Horn 14” without driver, aluminum material, for use
with horn drivers LBC3472/00 (25 W), LBC3473/00
(35 W), and LBC3474/00 (50 W), light gray RAL 7035.